
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52882WA Advanced Diploma of Electrical & Instrumentation (E&I) Engineering for Oil & Gas Facilities  

Intake: DEI30 Start Date: 6 August 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 DEIFEP601 Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering and Power Distribution Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 $989.50 $197.90 

2 DEIFPI602 Fundamentals of Process Instrumentation Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 $989.50 197.90 

3 DEIEDS603 Electrical Drawings, Documentation and Schematics Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 $329.83 $65.97 

4 DCSBME604 Use basic mathematics in engineering Monday, January 6, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 $989.50 197.90 

5 DEITRN605 Transformers Monday, February 17, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 $329.83 $65.97 

6 DEISGR606 Switchgear for Power Distribution Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 $329.83 $65.97 

7 DEICAB607 Cables and Wires – Maintenance and Installation Practice Monday, March 17, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 $164.92 $32.98 

8 DEIELS608 Safety, Earthing, Bonding, and Lightning Protection Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

9 DEIPQP609 Power Quality and Power Protection Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 $659.67 $131.93 

10 DEIEMD610 AC Electrical Motors and Variable Speed Drives Monday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 $824.58 $164.92 

11 DEIHAZ611 Electrical Equipment in Hazardous Areas Monday, June 23, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

12 DEIISD612 
General Instrumentation Standards and Best Practice in 
Drawings 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

13 DEIPCB613 Process Control Basics Monday, August 4, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 $824.58 164.92 

14 DEICIM614 Calibration, Installation and Maintenance of Instruments Monday, September 8, 2025 
Thursday, September 11, 

2025 
$329.83 $65.97 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/
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Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Census Date 
Unit / 

Module Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

15 DEICVS615 Control Valve Sizing, Selection and Maintenance Monday, September 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 $494.75 $98.95 

16 DITPLC611 Create PLC programs using IEC 61131-3 Monday, October 13, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 $989.50 197.90 

17 DEISCA617 SCADA and Distributed Control Systems Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 $659.67 131.93 

18 DEIIDC618 Industrial Data Communications Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 $494.75 $98.95 

19 DEISIS619 
Safety Instrumentation and Emergency Shutdown Systems (IEC 
61511 and IEC 61508) 

Monday, March 2, 2026 Thursday, March 5, 2026 $329.83 $65.97 

20 DEIWFC620 Wellhead and Flowline Control Systems Monday, March 16, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 $164.92 $32.98 

21 DEIFPS621 Oil and Gas Specific Applications for FPSO Facilities Monday, March 23, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 $329.83 $65.97 

     $11,874.00 $2,374.80 
 


